ROLL
25BNG235096
25BNG235097
25BNG235098
25BNG235100
25BNG235101
25BNG235102
25BNG235103
25BNG235105
25BNG235107
25BNG235108
25BNG235109
25BNG235111
25BNG235112
25BNG235113
25BNG235114
25BNG235116
25BNG235118
25BNG235119
25BNG235120
25BNG235122
25BNG235123
25BNG235124
25BNG235125
25BNG235126
25BNG235128
25BNG235129
25BNG235130
25BNG235131
25BNG235132

S_NAME
ANIMA PAL
ARADHANA SAHA
ARCHANA HAZRA
ARPITA SAHA
BANANI MONDAL
DEBADRITA RAY KARMAKAR
DEBOPRIYA SARKAR
ESHA DUTTA
JANNATUNNESHA
JHUMA MONDAL
JOYANTI DUTTA
KAKOLI DAS
MADHUMITA SAHA
MANISHA CHAKROBORTY
MANTU SARKAR
MISTHU KHATUN
MOUMITA DAS
MOUMITA MALAKAR
MST LOTIFA KHATUN
MUNJILA KHATUN
NAHIDA PARVIN
NARGISA KHATUN
NEHA SAHA
NISHA KHATUN
NUREJA BEGUM
PITU GHOSH
PUJA ROY
RABIA KHATUN
RIMPA KHATUN

SM4_SGPA
6.83
7.17
7.00
6.83
6.67
7.33
7.33
7.83
7.00
7.00
7.67

7.7
8.00
6.67
7.00
7.33
6.83

6.83
6.83
7.50

8.00
6.50
7.50
6.67

CGPA
6.48
7.28
7.07
6.95
6.14
6.85
6.61
7.13
6.63
6.13
7.40

7.24
7.61
6.72
7.03
6.87
6.98

6.42
6.72
7.12

7.03
5.72
712
6.39

RESULT
I
I
I
I
Il
I
I
I
I
Il

I
RW

FS
FS
RW
I
I
I
RW

SUPP_IN

411
411

SEM_NOT_CLEAR



25BNG235134
25BNG235135
25BNG235136
25BNG235140
25BNG235141
25BNG235142
25BNG235143
25BNG235145
25BNG235147
25BNG235149
25BNG235151
25BNG235152
25BNG235154
25BNG235155
25BNG235156
25BNG235157
25BNG235158
25BNG235159
25BNG235160
25BNG235161
25BNG235164
25BNG235166
25BNG235169
25BNG235172
25BNG235177
25BNG225075
25BNG225079
25BNG225082
25BNG225097
25BNG225098

RUMKI SARKAR
SABANA KHATUN
SABINA YEASMIN
SARIYA KHATUN
SARMIN KHATUN
SARMIN SULTANA

SENJUTI BOSE

SHILPI HALDAR

SONALI DAS
SUDHA MITRA
TITHI BHATTACHARJEE
TRISHNA DAS

AZIZ RAHAMAN
BISWAJIT MANDAL
FAJLUR RAHAMAN

GOLAM MASUM

GOURAB CHANDRA SAHA
HAJRAT MOHAMMAD
INJAMAM SK
JUDDHA MAJHI
MD MUJAHIDUL ISLAM MONDAL
RABINDRANATH MOZUMDAR
SAIFUL SK
SITESH MAJHI
VASKAR DAS

DILWARA JAHAN
FARJINA KHATUN

HENA KHATUN
NASRIN KHATUN

NISHA MONDAL

6.67

6.33
7.67
7.17
7.17
6.67
6.83
6.67

7.00
7.50
7.50
6.50
6.67

7.17

6.67

6.50
6.67

6.49

6.06
717
6.59
6.77
6.36
6.52
6.42

6.47
6.73
712
6.33
5.99

6.45

6.37

6.63
6.76

412
412

412

412

411

N

2,3



25BNG225121
25BNG225123
25BNG225130
25BNG225133
25BNG225137
25BNG225578
25BNG215189

SANOWARA YEASMIN
SHIULI MONDAL
SUPARNA MONDAL
SWASTIKA BARMAN
ABDUR RAHMAN
MAHFUJA FIRDAUS SIDDIQI
ABU SUFIAN

6.17
6.33

6.17

6.39
6.32

5.69

411
411



